
PE 02/26

TW: 1,5

CD: 05.01.2026.

1 5 NATISHANSKI Lavi ISR 3000,0 1 3000,0

2 7 FILIMON Vladimir ROU 2625,0 1 2625,0

3 13 PETO Maksim SRB 2400,0 1 2400,0

4 13 POPOV Emil BUL 2250,0 1 2250,0

5 14 MIRZALIYEV Aliakbar AZE 2100,0 1 2100,0

6 17 LUGINGER Julian AUT 2025,0 1 2025,0

7 17 ZHELYAZKOV Dan BUL 1950,0 1 1950,0

8 22 HE Luka GER 1875,0 1 1875,0

9 28 LUNEHOV Vadym UKR 1800,0 1 1800,0

10 35 ZITTMAYR Valentin AUT 1762,5 1 1762,5

11 41 PETRAUSKAS Rapolas LTU 1725,0 1 1725,0

12 45 BOUCARDEY Noa FRA 1687,5 1 1687,5

13 45 INBAR Amit ISR 1650,0 1 1650,0

14 45 ALMADADLI Jafar AZE 1612,5 1 1612,5

15 50 BERANEK Vojtech CZE 1575,0 1 1575,0

16 52 ILIEV Konstantin BUL 1537,5 1 1537,5

17 53 KONUSHEVCI Det KOS 1500,0 1 1500,0

18 56 KARAKASEVIC Ivan SRB 1477,5 1 1477,5

19 58 RIVA Giacomo ITA 1455,0 1 1455,0

20 58 SBERNA Battista ITA 1432,5 1 1432,5

21 64 LAM Hayfield ENG 1410,0 1 1410,0

22 65 ADAK Adil TUR 1387,5 1 1387,5

23 65 CARNEIRO Joao POR 1365,0 1 1365,0

24 65 BEDNARCZYK Jedrzej POL 1342,5 1 1342,5

25 66 RAMANANTSIALONINA Andry LUX 1320,0 1 1320,0

26 67 NEMES Abel HUN 1297,5 1 1297,5

27 69 CEPEDA Aiden BEL 1275,0 1 1275,0

28 70 KOSICKY Simon SVK 1252,5 1 1252,5

29 70 KARADENIZ Ahmet TUR 1230,0 1 1230,0

30 70 KARADENIZ Tuna TUR 1207,5 1 1207,5

31 71 CYMERSKI Witold POL 1185,0 1 1185,0

32 72 POVALIAIEV Oleksandr UKR 1162,5 1 1162,5

33 74 VALKOV Preslav BUL 1140,0 1 1140,0

34 75 KRASNIQI Arijon KOS 1125,0 1 1125,0

35 75 OKANOVIC Arian CRO 1110,0 1 1110,0

36 76 MANUKYAN Albert GEO 1095,0 1 1095,0

37 78 PAVLOV Pavel BUL 1080,0 1 1080,0

38 79 ORLEJ Stefan SVK 1065,0 1 1065,0

39 79 STALMASEK Damian SVK 1050,0 1 1050,0

40 80 DENNISON Jacob ENG 1035,0 1 1035,0

41 80 BARNES Jonti ENG 1020,0 1 1020,0

42 82 HORNSTEINER Jakub CZE 1005,0 1 1005,0

43 83 DRAGOLJEVIC Lazar SRB 990,0 1 990,0

44 85 WOLTER Noah LUX 975,0 1 975,0

45 86 VALJAN Valentin SRB 960,0 1 960,0

46 86 MALAJMARE Radu SRB 945,0 1 945,0

47 87 MAROSHI Arti KOS 930,0 1 930,0

48 88 ROTA Martino ITA 915,0 1 915,0

49 88 RIZZO Alessandro ITA 900,0 1 900,0

50 88 BAFFIGI Umberto ITA 885,0 1 885,0
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